

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1120000247580.3)))



H200002475803ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

.....

 $[1] \ominus [$

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (350)617-6283

From:

Account Name Account Number		INCORP SERVICES	INC
Phone		(702)866-2500	
Fax Number	:	(702)855 2689	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

	LLC REGISTERED A YF OAK HIL	
· .	Certificate of Status	0
	Centified Copy	0
-	Page Count	03
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

သူ

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

YF Oak Hill, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jackie DeFilippis

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. - Sulte 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89109-6014

City/State and Zip Code

Documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jackie DeFilippis for InCorp Services, Inc. 800-246-2877

Name of Person

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

H20000247580 3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH F LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability comp submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flor

4. .a. Florid 	SUITE 1 DEERFI L150000	IELD BEACH, FL 33442 067554 Document number
n Florid DDRES	DEERFI L150000	ELD BEACH, FL 33442
n Florid DDRES	L150000	067554 Document number tate:
n Florid DDRES	In Dept of St SS 33701	Document number
n Florid DDRES	<u>33</u> 33701	tate:
<u>UDRES</u>	<u>33</u> 33701	227 7 28 PH
<u>UDRES</u>	<u>33</u> 33701	28 PH
3	33701	
3	33701	
)ffice u	ildress;	
Office 11	<u>ildress</u> :	
Office u	<u>ildress</u> :	
		34
	33470	
bility c f the li imited	company, i mited liabi liability c	er
		Printed or typed name of signee
for in ereby	Chapter 6 confirm the	apacity. I further agree to comply with 17 duties, and I am familiar with and a 505, F.S. Or, if this document is being at the limited liability company has be with the second back be
DeFilip	ipis on beh	half of Incorp Services, Inc.
	ee to an operform	ee to act in this c performance of n David Maya ee to act in this c performance of n for in Chapter C tereby confirm th

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

H20000247580 3